
City of Davenport
2025 Employee Gross Wages

Employee Last Name Employee First Name Employee Gross
ABED AUDAY 65,532.49
ABRAHAMSEN KAYLEN 8,164.70
ADAMS JUSTIN 39,414.83
ADAMS DANIEL 57,264.27
ADEN CHRISTINE 36,971.24
AGUILAR SUSANA 11,830.00
AGUILERA MARTIN 66,520.09
AHRENS KEITH 255.00
AHRENS ESTATE DENNIS 315.91
AKERS KELLI 72,559.93
AKERS JOSEPH 57,671.35
AKINBONI AYOMIPO 56,167.83
ALBA DAMIAN 2,125.70
ALBEA MARICE 75,063.37
ALCALA OMAR 92,483.78
ALEXANDER MACKENZIE 2,449.04
ALEXANDER LAWRENCE 2,180.10
ALLEN CASSANDRA 6,734.15
ALLENDER AUBREY 1,440.84
ALLISON JAMES 97,327.66
ALVARADO RAUL 85,393.35
ALVAREZ SONNY 112,246.60
AMADOR-PEREZ CRISTINA 57,646.85
AMIDON RYAN 82,969.95
ANDERSEN BENJAMIN 87,645.22
ANDERSON MICHAEL 90,343.56
ANDERSON STEVEN 84,465.55
ANDERSON LAUREN 86,933.85
ANDERSON ADRIENNE 3,084.18
ANDERSON JEFFREY 61,930.86
ANDERSON ARYANNA 6,660.81
ANDERSON KANE 80,249.87
ANDRESEN JOSHUA 39,766.57
ANDRESEN KIPP 6,044.28
ANTLE DANNY 104,662.12
ARCHER BARBARA 53,762.10
ARGO JOHN 107,630.26
ARMETTA NICHOLAS 102,908.75
ARP BRENT 117,960.68
ASKEW BRANDON 117,798.46
ATWOOD BROCK 11,310.21
AVILA-JUNGJOHANN JOSH 51,692.85
BABCOCK THOMAS 101,854.48
BABEU NICHOLAS 19,293.81
BAHEN PATRICK 93,663.29
BAILEY KEVIN 107,920.95
BALDRIDGE KENNAN 2,790.26
BALDWIN ANDREW 15,650.25
BANASZEK ALISSA 61,399.40
BANKS JEFFREY 10,212.57
BANKS EMMA 1,323.00
BANKS GAVIN 1,197.20
BARBER ALYSSA 3,081.70
BARBER DANIEL 55,583.32
BARBER MARK 10,869.68
BARFELS ESTHER 2,024.52
BARNES CLINT 63,803.72
BARR MARSHALL 13,842.53
BARTLESON ROBERT 87,465.23
BARTON NANCY 28,693.66
BATEMAN HAROLD 88,882.65
BAYER SHARON 899.30
BAZNIK MEGAN 10,105.15
BECKER MICHAEL 92,963.38
BEHNING GREGORY 159,026.59
BEHNING AMANDA 75,081.99
BELBY JACK 1,908.40
BELL MALLORY 7,437.50
BELZ HILARY 67,795.72
BENDER JOSHUA 86,600.65
BENNETT NICHOLAS 63,963.96
BENNETT JAMIE 84,070.10
BENNETT RICHARD 52,505.02
BENSON BRADFORD 95.53
BERG STARR 3,197.04
BERGER BRUCE 150,094.37
BERGER BRITTANY 99,327.02
BERGER NICHOLAS 91,088.25
BERKLEY LAURA 105,241.06
BERTRAND ALEXIS 1,956.50
BETSWORTH BENJAMIN 89,093.35
BETSWORTH ELENA 62,094.83
BEYER MADELEINE 2,157.50
BEZOTTE KAYLEIGH 23,476.12
BILLINGS GARON 59,219.64
BITTERMAN JACOB 4,311.86
BITTERMAN JOSEPH 86,703.17
BITTERMAN KYLE 2,065.50
BLACK TARA 74,924.40
BLACK CRAIG 144,016.30
BLACKBURN KURT 127,697.52
BLADEL JEFFERY 188,034.45
BLANDIN GEOFFRY 132,183.17
BLASER BENJAMIN 104,871.91
BLEY STEPHANIE 7,976.02
BOATMAN JENNIFER 5,353.05
BOCK ETHAN 84,943.20
BOEKHOFF RILEY 1,994.70
BOJORQUEZ ANGELA 25,760.09
BOJORQUEZ GERARDO 102,093.16
BOJORQUEZ ALFONZO 54,138.41
BOJORQUEZ NICKOLAUS 9,356.83
BOLDT COLLIN 90,240.79
BOOKER HANNAH 4,749.54
BOTZ MICHAEL 5,994.81
BOUGIE NICHOLAS 63,002.58
BOWERS RYAN 120,959.79
BOWLES DYLAN 52.08
BOWLING WESTON 1,388.76
BOWREY DENNIS 18,310.75
BRACKER-REGGELSEN STEPHANIE 19,083.63
BRADEN LYNN 1,733.47
BRADLEY SARAH 91,613.75
BRAGG SAVANNA 5,264.00
BREIDENBACH BENJAMIN 2,780.13
BRESSLER MARK 3,773.61
BREWER JOANNA 1,479.38
BRINGOLF BETH 84,334.20
BRITTENHAM COLLIN 55,871.46
BROWN JAMIE 122,409.49
BROWN COLLIN 447.50
BROWN MYTRECE 21,250.20
BROWN JODI 38,668.49
BROWN EDRICK 15,790.37
BROWN DAVID 11,690.34
BROWN NAKEYA 72,375.63
BROWNE NICHOLAS 98,300.26
BROYLES STEPHANIE 51,573.12
BUCHHOLZ BRAYDEN 2,309.61
BUCHTER MARLEY 3,248.46
BUCKLEY SAMUEL 52,727.47
BUCKSBAUM-JONES MARIA 66,360.58
BUGH MARTI 1,324.73
BUHMAN COLE 76,837.37
BUNCH TRAISHONDUS 96,261.72
BURCHETTE RONALD 128,521.13
BURDA BRETT 129,091.94
BURKEN ANDREW 125,517.38
BURKHOLDER JADE 14,999.92
BURKLE CRAIG 102,510.52
BURMEISTER BRYAN 65,536.72
BURNETT DREW 58,305.27
BURNETT WADE 74,517.12
BURTON KYLE 73,691.99
BURTON WESLEY 9,359.36
BUSCH AMY 6,255.12
BUTLER GENE 18,409.02
BUTT BRYAN 105,592.20
BYERS JESSICA 14,419.36
BYTNAR ROBERT 2,056.72
CADDELL ZACKARY 77,355.06
CAGLE THERESE 3,360.00
CALMESE PAUL 9,398.90
CAMARENA TIMOTHY 101,556.24
CAMERON DAWN 89,794.39
CAMPER ANDREW 55,744.11
CARLSON AMBER 60,117.93
CARLSTEN MICHAEL 190,040.94
CARPENTER ABIGAIL 3,051.61
CARR BENJAMIN 97,541.91
CARR MEGHAN 3,170.74
CARR DARREN 70,313.08
CARRILLO JASON 105,379.48
CARRILLO APRIL 20,748.86
CARSTENS ERIN 70,426.15
CARTER BRADLEY 74,896.44
CARTER CURTISS 101,716.99
CARTER SHANE 115,147.89
CARVER KEVIN 87,135.39
CASILLAS NONI 22.80
CASILLAS BEAR 3,631.68
CASTOR TONI 54,227.98
CASTRO BENJAMIN 61,372.81
CATTON MICHAEL 114,618.06
CAVAZOS TAYLOR 21.00
CEDERBLAD MARK 5,591.72
CHAKOUR BRIAN 82,133.05
CHAMBERLAYNE STUART 89,374.61
CHARBO JOSHUA 60,952.77
CHENUS GAEL 7,265.43
CHENUS VALENTINE 1,125.54
CHRISTOPHERSON TERRI 46,911.96
CLAEYS JOHN 43,533.61
CLAEYS TYLER 65,807.81
CLARK DANIEL 19,419.64
CLARK JESSE 104,858.02
CLEMENT SCHARLET 50,697.97
CLINE TRACEY 86,343.68
COATS DUSTIN 14,255.40
COFFELT ETHAN 48.00
COLCLASURE DENNIS 141,064.15
COLLINS JEFFREY 150,917.60
COLLINS DON 46,727.58
COLLINS NOEL 62,518.67
COLLINS BETTY 5,485.66
COLLUM CASSANDRA 41,855.41
COLVIN KALIYA 6,400.00
COLVIN DYASHIA 14,400.00
CONGER BRANDI 105,712.94
CONGER JOSHUA 11,262.30
CONGER ALEXZANDER 8,613.05
CONKLIN EVAN 90,737.87
CONLEY CHRISTINA 101,411.27
CONNELLY FRANK 9,543.92
CONNER ALAN 70,444.98
CONNER MICHAEL 81,276.03
CONNOLLY HUNTER 66,784.47
COUSSENS GABRIEL 118,657.31
COX DAVID 105,491.72
COX ALEXANDER 1,494.50
CRADDICK KRISTINE 1,507.50
CRAIG RACHELLE 58,089.95
CRAWFORD JOSEPH 51,670.35
CREAMEAN MICHELE 1,024.00
CREGAN RHEA 4,400.58
CRESS MICHAEL 98,999.94
CRESS AARON 68,039.17
CRISP DALE 26,446.37
CRISWELL JARED 34,726.43
CRITTEN ISABELLE 3,357.87
CROW SCOTT 109,260.49
CROW JARED 94,016.06
CRUCHELOW NATHAN 67,930.52
CRUZ HANNAH 36,081.58
CURTIS DANNY 64,132.87
CURTIS BRODY 12,675.75
DAGAMA JOSEPH 53,774.93
DAHL EMMA 66,645.91
DAMERON MARCIA 31,304.87
DANIELSON BENJAMIN 80,160.49
DANIELSON ROBERT 205.78
DAVIS KYLE 85,607.06
DEGEETER JARED 76,208.22
DEMOSS DEREK 100,282.33
DENEY SAMANTHA 95,025.89
DENKMANN SAMANTHA 50,853.85
DENNIS ANNA 2,622.10
DEPOVER KAELYN 4,755.08
DERNER JOSHUA 112,453.65
DETERMAN ALISON 47,450.81

DETOYE BROCK 60,733.52
DEVLIN RYAN 80,295.42
DIBBERN CHRISTOPHER 83,818.64
DICKEL WILLIAM 49,588.35
DIGMAN BRETT 103,337.61
DIPPLE-CRITTEN TAMARA 12,834.76
DITTMER KARTER 56,054.07
DIXON ANNA 22,178.57
DIXON YOLANDAS 78,313.79
DOCHTERMAN AMY 71,838.90
DODDS MICHAEL 26,942.81
DOERING WESLEY 92,984.37
DOERRFELD MARK 414.96
DOHRMANN HEATHER 35,134.29
DOLAN PADRAIC 103,812.74
DONAHUE MICHAEL 72,388.03
DONAHUE CHRISTOPHER 7,036.71
DONNELLY THOMAS 3,478.25
DORTON JOSEPH 130,623.85
DORTON MICHAEL 122,553.27
DORTON THOMAS 97,725.91
DOTY JAMES 60,605.47
DOUGLAS JONATHON 115,845.22
DOWNING COLE 66,794.42
DREZEK KARL 34,463.97
DRISH JOSEPH 113,893.91
DRISKILL AMY 78,163.90
DUETT TODD 69,278.54
DUEX JEFFREY 54,590.95
DUGAN AMANDA 5,413.25
DUGAS ROBERT 66,475.72
DUNAGAN ALEXANDER 97,456.81
DUNBAR FRANCIS 3,519.82
DUNCAN GRANT 86,929.32
DUNCHEON JEREMY 67,214.62
DUNN RICHARD 14,999.92
DUNN TIMOTHY 17,449.92
DUNN ROBBIN 88,802.69
DUNN ROBERT 4,373.46
DUNN MALIA 82,268.05
DYSON CHAD 150,622.36
EACH KADIN 4,716.67
EASTMAN SHERRY 84,520.32
EBERHART BRUCE 107,899.81
EDGE BENJAMIN 55,623.06
EDMONDS ALEXI 38,574.26
EDWARDS CAMRON 5,333.92
EISENBACHER ERIC 64,458.01
ELLERBACH JASON 139,891.75
ELLIOTT ASHLEA 16,498.30
ELLIS KAYLA 11,978.29
ELLSWORTH COOPER 23.28
ENGLISH HOLLY 7,517.93
ERPS PATRICK 79,073.23
ERWIN JAMES 107,975.51
ESPARZA JARED 15,536.06
ESPARZA PAUL 809.09
ESTLUND KYLE 76,371.18
ESTLUND DYLAN 61,718.27
ESTLUND ERIK 63,264.55
EVANS DAETON 3,676.94
EVANS TROY 116,892.23
EVELETH MATHEW 109,665.94
EVENSON MADISYN 8,449.39
EWEN MARY ANN 6,585.70
EWING LAYLA 27.56
FAHS JOHN 182.76
FARMER KYLE 56,468.06
FARNSWORTH SCOTT 140,271.42
FARRA ROBERT 116,248.58
FARRAR VALERIE 22,974.77
FARRELL OWEN 76,121.63
FASCHER WILLIAM 101,012.49
FELIX ALYSSA 5,241.26
FERNANDO OLIVIA 1,842.38
FERNANDO FAITHLYN 1,840.20
FERREL RAVEN 23,944.53
FERSCH COLTON 53,352.36
FIELDS GEORGE 14,975.10
FIGIE LUKE 108,736.56
FINCH DAVID 22,342.55
FISCHER SHERRIE 80,367.79
FISHER WILLIAM 110,429.36
FISHER RYAN 104,471.00
FITZGERALD JAY 54,016.50
FITZGERALD RICHARD 9,927.89
FIX GABRIELLE 4,220.71
FLATLEY DENNIS 68,125.87
FLEETWOOD MATTHEW 28,913.55
FLEISCHMANN NICHOLAS 59,274.90
FLEMING ALISON 149,302.34
FLEMING MATTHEW 60,080.53
FLOURNOY SHAQUILAH 14,798.43
FLOYD JORDAN 103,803.76
FLYNN JOEL 8,368.33
FOSTER WESLEY 81,688.74
FOX STEVEN 27,311.90
FRAHM TED 53,948.87
FRANCIS JARED 86,781.22
FRANCOIS JEREMY 10,053.87
FRANKS TOMMY 76,653.68
FRANZEN JOSHUA 73,775.03
FREDERICK BENJAMIN 78,823.20
FRENCH ADDISON 7,203.55
FREY MEGAN 82,578.89
FRIEDEN MICHELLE 55,504.92
FRIEMEL RACHEL 21,472.38
FRITZ RODERICK 10,786.37
FRITZ ALYCIA 70,936.46
FRITZ NATHAN 63,052.01
FUHR WILLIAM 78,340.20
FULGENCIO ALEXA 5,900.02
FUNK RICHARD 1,945.15
GABRYS ETHAN 4,500.00
GALES ZERENA 87,052.81
GALLARZO NICOLAS 46,672.38
GAMBLE LADERRICK 40,307.57
GANZER THOMAS 43,810.38
GARCIA COLTON 65,008.52
GARNER DUSTIN 82,223.22
GARRARD JAMES 111,676.58
GARROW JONATHAN 49,108.79
GARROW JAKE 54,902.45
GASSER JEFFREY 63,021.30
GAST MOIRA 32,736.37
GAYTAN ROBERTO 51,223.57
GEFFERS RYAN 67,358.22
GERACE CHARLES 61,826.61
GERLACH BARBARA 148,467.77
GERLACH LINDSEY 5,614.01
GERNER- OFFERMANN SYDNIE 7,063.40
GETTY GEROD 86,653.88
GEURTSEN WAYNE 62,113.10
GEURTSEN KYLE 59,076.70
GILLILAND AARON 84,790.01
GILMORE KAIL 65,971.89
GIOVANNINI ARIEL 48,663.35
GIRT RAYMOND 6,545.33
GLEASON LACHLAN 1,877.39
GLEASON VICTORIA 90,761.51
GLEASON NICOLE 192,331.08
GOETTSCH NEVIN 84,871.20
GOMEZ CASTILLO INNA 4,935.27
GONZALES ROBERT 12,724.32
GONZALES MICHAEL 1,546.89
GONZALEZ MARTIN 108,466.56
GOOD JEFFREY 38,397.87
GOODMILLER DANA 2,001.12
GOODWIN ASHTON 531.76
GOTTSCHALK ADLER 18,337.41
GOULD KEVIN 59,240.33
GRANDINETTI THOMAS 50,221.11
GRANT ADAM 66,486.76
GRASSLE ZACHARY 118,939.72
GRASSLE CLAIRE 2,047.03
GRAVERT JACOB 66,519.86
GRAVERT ERIC 105,591.73
GREENWOOD GREGORY 80,838.67
GRIFFIN JOEL 95,796.60
GRIFFIN HOLLIE 56,429.14
GRIFFIN ERIC 118,854.96
GRIFFIN ANDREW 67,298.58
GRIPP KYLE 17,099.92
GRISWOLD KATHRYN 1,007.34
GRUENHAGEN ERIC 119,936.55
GRUENHAGEN MAUREEN 107,299.80
GRUENHAGEN KARL 711.80
GRYZLO MICHAELA 5,644.74
GUFFEY DIANE 17,795.71
HADLEY ROBERT 12,618.22
HAFNER DONALD 7,432.70
HAGEDORN STEVEN 105,299.20
HAINS LYDIA 8,196.88
HAINS ROSE 4,039.06
HAIRE NATHANIEL 32,530.71
HALEY SCOTT 64,545.37
HALL SUZANNA 3,478.25
HAMANN TODD 66,568.58
HAMM ASHLEY 40,939.02
HAMPTON HOLLY 61,708.96
HANCE KYLE 27,908.17
HANSEN MEGAN 26,113.70
HANSON RICHARD 50,174.83
HANSSEN MARK 150,491.17
HARDAWAY CAMRYN 5,359.21
HARKEY KYLE 54,142.28
HARRIS JOHNATHON 53,394.18
HARRIS ANDREW 121,699.54
HARRIS BRITTANY 3,750.00
HARRIS TIMOTHY 11,242.79
HART HANA 73,522.73
HARTLEY FRANKLIN 14,499.34
HASLEY JAMES 5,343.90
HATFIELD BRETT 104,824.00
HAUMAN THERESA 106,982.56
HAUT ANTHONY 83,287.66
HAUT TIMOTHY 64,279.84
HAWK ALLISSA 69,109.14
HAYES REBECCA 8.25
HAYWOOD TRAVARIS 52,479.17
HAZEN SARA 52,441.30
HEATH ROGER 82,309.19
HEATH HAYDEN 23,697.39
HEBBELN JAKE 112,480.12
HEGG RANDY 113,096.55
HEICK BRIAN 108,637.42
HEISING JESSICA 116,278.98
HELMICH SCOTT 11,874.23
HENKE CHRISTINE 53,350.19
HENKE ROBERT 9,287.23
HENNES JEFFERY 677.28
HERINGTON WAYNE 17,403.84
HERNANDEZ LESLIE 9,438.65
HERNANDEZ GEOVANNI 64,165.73
HERNANDEZ JUAN 63,042.04
HETTLAGE KYRRA 14,211.80
HEYER BRIAN 3,750.00
HEYL TERRY 49,330.58
HICKS PEYTON 14,491.04
HILDEBRANDT WILLARD 43,341.94
HILL ISABELLA 2,104.38
HILL NOAH 20,784.22
HILLEBRAND RYAN 46,119.17
HILLEBRAND TODD 93,703.43
HILLS GAVIN 67,279.19
HILTON JOSEPHINE 1,660.98
HINDS AMELIA 3,432.59
HINES JAMES 78,510.10
HINTON ANGEL 4,307.11
HOAGLIN BRYSON 49,871.83
HOAGLIN SHANE 65,980.06
HOBART PEYTON 52,108.78
HOBERT CHARLES 767.50
HOCKER RONALD 123,365.02
HODGES ANNA 5,030.84
HOENIG AARON 100,963.43
HOGAN MICHAEL 84,164.44
HOLCOMB JOSEPH 70,966.18
HOLCOMB CHRISTOPHER 53,204.43
HOLCOMB JORDAN 50,174.57
HOLDERITH BANASHREE 26,986.56
HOLDORF TIMOTHY 66,860.28
HOLDORF DANIELLE 34,986.81

HOLDORF KIRK 7,549.54
HOLDORF KEVIN 67,379.42
HOLEMAN KELLY 76,773.42
HOLLAND ADAM 78,114.13
HOLMBERG TROY 105,649.69
HOLMES ADEN 17,056.58
HOLT HEIDI 1,030.27
HOLTKAMP EDWARD 67,674.86
HOOGERWERF ADAM 86,249.41
HOPEWELL OLIVIA 24.00
HORVATH BLAKE 57,604.80
HOUK JAMES 55,038.18
HOUSTON JACQUELINE 15,747.60
HOUY ERIC 456.13
HOWARD MITCHELL 3,478.25
HOWES DAVID 9,223.47
HRADEK DOUGLAS 74,291.39
HUDSON KORTNEY 5,476.20
HUEBBE MIKHAYLA 14,100.09
HUFF IV SAMUEL 201,006.48
HUGHES CORY 101,836.70
HUGHES JACKSON 3,149.45
HUIZAR MORA GERARDO 59,850.28
HUIZAR-ROSAS ROBERTO 57,485.15
HUME SANDRA 13,883.56
HUMISTON ALEXIS 27.00
HUMPHRIES JAZMIN 56,301.92
HUNT KELLY 74,203.67
HUNTER NICKLAUS 30,842.14
HUTCHERSON TEVYN 87,268.60
HUTCHINGS JAMES 329.90
HUYNH VIVIAN 21.00
HYLTON DANIEL 84,447.37
HYTHECKER JED 123,194.04
HYTHECKER CALEB 66.80
IFFERT SUZANNE 52,553.21
IMHOFF RONALD 1,631.06
IMMING JANE 157,092.17
INGRAM ALEXANDER 3,547.56
ISRAEL KORINNE 100,730.68
IVORY ANDREW 3,046.77
IVY WILLOW 2,567.76
JACKSON TERA 102,259.61
JACKSON ANIA 480.00
JACOBSEN VINCENT 108,191.22
JAEGER CODY 103,196.13
JARRIN ANGELA 109,424.13
JAWOISZ EMILY 2,856.00
JEFFERSON MORGAN 4,500.00
JENNINGS GARY 10,621.46
JENSEN BRAD 143,776.67
JENSEN JILL 37,237.17
JENSEN MICHAEL 14,084.67
JEROME CHRISTOPHER 3,750.00
JIMENEZ JODI 8,926.86
JOBGEN BENJAMIN 14,999.92
JOHNSON HEATHER 90,595.72
JOHNSON SAMANTHA 37,658.81
JOHNSON BRYAN 58,057.42
JOHNSON PORSCHE 3,176.94
JOHNSON WAYNE 80,692.12
JOHNSON CHRISTOPHER 64,312.78
JOHNSON KEATON 28,904.83
JOHNSON SEAN 102,271.71
JOHNSON MATTHEW 96,979.48
JOHNSON KELLY 117,631.14
JOHNSON RYAN 109,876.55
JOHNSON JEREMY 102,884.40
JOHNSON COURTNEY 20,763.27
JOHNSON CHAD 69,442.84
JOHNSON CALVIN 7,759.79
JOHNSON BENJAMIN 95,312.09
JOHNSON-KERNAN JENNIFER 32.00
JONES LATRICIA 62,723.43
JONES CODY 87,232.31
JONES KAYLA 79,542.18
JONES JIMMY 10,714.46
JONES TODD 144,237.30
JONES BRANDON 64,127.22
JONES MASON 5,923.08
JONES EMILY 3,615.02
JONES ALEXANDRIA 4,506.02
JONES PHARRIS 54,902.26
JOYCE BRENTON 57,662.15
JUMP CHRISTIAN 63,521.07
JUNGE CHARLES 101,325.33
JURGENA JILL 49,514.18
KANE TRAVIS 73,952.90
KARGBO JASMINE 60,996.70
KARWATH TODD 53,379.87
KAUZLARICH JASON 83,511.80
KAY AMY 105,437.16
KEAN AUSTIN 139,053.47
KEENEY JONATHON 77,739.83
KEENEY BRAD 92,319.88
KEENEY NIKLAS 52,284.44
KEIMIG JUSTINIAN 75,911.79
KELLEY MARGARET 5,198.30
KELLY TIMOTHY 14,999.92
KELLY RACHAEL 1,813.20
KEMP GRACE 1,874.90
KEPPY STEVEN 66,422.73
KERBY KENNEDY 4,542.03
KERN THOMAS 90,082.90
KERN JACOB 1,896.57
KERN THOMAS 1,501.53
KERR ERIC 121,868.62
KESSEL KYLIE 5,624.15
KEYES VERONICA 20,767.75
KEYES-HEGG YVETTE 42,705.52
KILLINGER GRANT 97,820.20
KIMMEL CARRIE 108,685.99
KINDELSPERGER MATTHEW 86,432.89
KING BAILEY 20,630.29
KING ADRIAN 14,142.85
KING TERRY 7,189.42
KINNAN KEVIN 40,695.97
KINNING ANDREA 56,315.91
KISS JOHN 28,909.52
KLARKOWSKI RUBY 2,715.78
KLAUER GRACE 27.00
KLIMACEK BAYLIEE 1,112.58
KLINKENBERG BRIAN 106,364.00
KLINKENBERG IZABEL 5,270.73
KNEIPP THOMAS 61,555.65
KNIGHT SOPHIA 3,478.25
KNIGHT LUCILLE 730.80
KNISLEY KRISTA 66,523.27
KNUTSEN SUSANNE 97,807.60
KOEHLER KENNETH 21,110.43
KOEPKE BRANDON 119,336.10
KOHLHASE LINDSEY 2,301.09
KOIVISTO AILA 2,199.82
KOOPS SCOTT 77,607.25
KOOPS COLIN 4,822.39
KORANDA PATRICK 3,982.89
KORANDA JOSEPH 65,884.05
KORVER HANNAH 3,057.25
KORVER HAILEY 2,045.16
KRAMER ROBERT 122,965.54
KRAMER JANETTA 78,868.54
KRAMER MICHAEL 107,600.97
KRANTZ LUKUS 56,712.01
KRISKO JEREMY 19,703.04
KRUP BRIAN 80,195.47
KRUSE BRADLEY 115,664.40
KRUTZFELDT TREVOR 93,042.46
KUEHL TIMOTHY 64,112.77
KUHLMAN ANN 130,138.53
KUTMAS WILLIAM 5,817.29
KUZNIEWICZ NICHOLE 97,785.27
LABAN JAMES 106,970.03
LABOY DAVID 31,989.08
LACEY LATRICE 184,938.17
LACOURSE NATHAN 76,468.74
LACY ANGELA 76,799.59
LAFRENZ RICHARD 12,086.25
LAGRANGE COLTON 4,446.04
LAGRANGE DAVID 66,881.13
LAGRANGE KEIRA 7,882.47
LAGRANGE CARTER 53,043.64
LAJKO CHRISTIAN 78,900.66
LAMAR ADAM 121,193.06
LAMOUREUX NOAH 49,587.24
LAMPO REBECCA 5,792.21
LANDON LEVI 53,881.77
LANE BRITTNEY 8,068.99
LANGE JOHN 15,557.75
LANUM TYLER 5,408.00
LARSON ROBERT 71,366.67
LARSON WESLEY 74,698.61
LARSON ELLIE 5,863.21
LAUD MASON 86,212.52
LE LARRY 92,051.59
LEABO RYAN 95,408.98
LEACHMAN STEVEN 13,994.58
LECHVAR GINA 86,225.68
LEDVINA STEVEN 87,837.27
LEE DWAYNE 72,109.15
LEMBURG RANDY 61,220.63
LEMMON JOY 67,509.03
LEON MICHAEL 2,969.38
LEONARD THOMAS 56,803.96
LEPLEY FRED 124,219.49
LETTS GARTH 89,402.29
LEUENHAGEN ERIC 59,116.04
LEWIS BRIAN 118,386.41
LEWIS JO'LEEYAH 2,252.94
LIDDELL SARAH 12,155.24
LIDDELL NATHAN 3,542.28
LIGHT CARTER 813.15
LILIUS MONICA 29,547.33
LINDAUER ALEXIS 25,126.47
LINDELL CHRISTOPHER 49,869.01
LINEHAN THOMAS 88,497.95
LINTZ MICHAEL 97,295.09
LITTLE WILLIAM 68,358.10
LITTON JORDAN 64,165.78
LOBDELL SHARON 6,914.85
LOCHNER JOANNA 38,652.42
LOEB MYER 3,478.25
LOFGREN RONALD 104,864.79
LOGAN CHRISTOPHER 108,431.75
LOHF JOSEPH 61,968.52
LOHOUA ROSE 22,022.51
LOMBARDI DANIEL 79,925.96
LONGLETT ERIC 122,928.16
LOOS COURTNEY 54,516.74
LOPEZ EMMANUEL 85,049.57
LOPEZ RANDY 69,095.45
LOPEZ JOSEPH 2,051.43
LOPEZ-BECERRA SAID 54,862.89
LOPSHIRE JEFFREY 66,181.58
LORENZEN ANDREW 78,475.35
LOTSPEICH CLARE 3,708.77
LOVELADY MATTHEW 105,032.31
LOVELL RAYMOND 64,710.52
LOVING KATRINA 147,279.06
LOVING BRETT 95,896.53
LUE KIMBERLY 21,492.08
MAAS ANDREA 72,833.73
MACDOUGALL ROBB 146,833.45
MACK AARON 137,937.02
MACKSEY JOHN 59,592.44
MACUMBER TIMOTHY 89,236.15
MADISON CHRISTOPHER 49,229.92
MAHIEU CHRISTOPHER 123,657.10
MAHIEU GREGORY 129,802.97
MAHIEU MAGGIE 3,478.25
MAHR ERIN 2,408.29
MALCHODI AMY 45,223.85
MALCHOW CRAIG 81,797.92
MALIK CONNIE 9,888.20
MALLONEE BAILEY 75,597.97
MANION DENNIS 108,777.06
MANNING DARRIEN 153.00
MARBERRY NANCY 17,541.60
MARBURY KELLY 6,287.93
MARBURY MICHAEL 69,495.82
MARK NICHOLAS 106,798.55
MARQUARDSEN CAROL 52,125.48
MARSHALL LAURA 9,014.44
MARSHALL RORY 11,301.29

MARSHALL COREY 62,051.57
MARTENS BARBARA 18,604.14
MARTIN WILLIAM 122,088.47
MARTIN DONAVAN 5,950.95
MARTIN KIERA 3,249.41
MARTIN ANN 94,026.31
MARTIN ANDREW 53,298.55
MARTIN AVA 47,933.89
MARTINEZ LILIAN 6,039.36
MARTINEZ JARRED 56,105.80
MARTINEZ ALEJANDRO 45,942.83
MARVIN STEPHANIE 88,861.04
MARXEN AMANDA 95,229.92
MATH STEVEN 129,498.88
MATHEWS DWIGHT 99,325.83
MATHIAS KELLI 17,565.39
MATHIS CODY 66,476.26
MATSON MICHAEL 47,416.82
MAURER JORDAN 20,239.25
MAXEINER DOUGLAS 196,602.08
MAYBERRY ARIEL 41,561.90
MAYER KRISTOPHER 123,389.22
MAYS SHAWNDREYA 3,818.35
MCAVOY KYLE 67,685.25
MCCARTHY ALEXANDER 791.35
MCCLURE XAVIER 21,733.79
MCCONNELL JEFFREY 52,620.04
MCCOY CANDICE 37,161.56
MCCUBBIN MARK 55,042.10
MCCUBBIN BRANDON 53,217.44
MCCULLOUGH SARAH 1,693.83
MCCUTCHEON KRISTEN 2,771.70
MCDANIEL RICKY 89,025.27
MCDONALD REAGAN 598.87
MCELYEA DANNY 210.00
MCGIVERN BRANT 58,177.40
MCGOWAN CARISMA 924.12
MCINTYRE RILEY 88,455.00
MCINTYRE SHARON 2,250.00
MCKEE BRUCE 4,099.23
MCKOWEN JESSICA 75,254.34
MCLEOD COLE 80,182.15
MCNABB RYAN 5,166.73
MCNEIL SHELLEY 17,001.20
MCWILLIAMS ALEXANDRA 74,446.68
MEADER COLE 35,054.99
MEDRANO TANYA 3,365.49
MEE TONYA 65,105.43
MEGINNIS FRANCES 17,099.92
MEHNER JAMES 41,394.60
MEHNER DANIEL 76,836.08
MEISSEN REBECCA 10,749.64
MELVILLE SARA 1,225.64
MENZEL AMY 116,302.03
MERCER PAIGE 38,191.17
MERRITT JAMES 149,278.37
MEYER SHANE 96,521.40
MEYER KRISTIN 20,690.10
MEYER ZACHARY 61,866.44
MHANGO LIBERTY 2,532.96
MICKLEWRIGHT ZACHARY 97,894.35
MILES JACOB 59,697.46
MILLER SHARON 45,044.42
MILLER JORDAN 89,889.71
MILLER REESE 2,807.72
MILLER PAMELA 3,750.00
MILLER SHAVONTA 26,290.86
MILLER GREGORY 5,669.51
MILTON MABLE 27,315.28
MINK ROBERT 6,054.95
MIROCHA PATRICK 74,324.21
MIRR ANTHONY 76,791.24
MIZNER GRETA 2,892.71
MOFFIT-NELSON TORI 74,774.13
MOHAMED ABDULKADIR 27,971.68
MOHR BRIAN 145,780.20
MONIOWCZAK HARLIE 23,112.59
MONTGOMERY JAMES 49,704.50
MONTOYA RODRIGO 94,766.56
MOORE AMELIA 2,405.51
MOORE VALERIE 31,315.92
MOORE ESTHER 2,611.09
MOORE TRACY 53,585.27
MOORE DEWAYNE 12,733.88
MORA ISRAEL 81,734.81
MORALES RYAN 56,289.86
MORAN CAITLIN 9,693.81
MORGAN ZACHARY 85,598.74
MORGAN AARON 29,188.06
MORGAN ALAZIA 1,851.20
MORLEY MITCH 63,471.98
MORRELL ANTHONY 319.92
MORRIS JAMES 166,012.44
MORRIS KATELYN 4,011.23
MORRISON MCKENZIE 3,824.65
MORROW DALTON 5,948.52
MORSE GORDON 111,991.91
MOSES ANDREW 99,381.49
MOSES TRISH 48,059.32
MOSS ALICEN 2,723.39
MUELLER MATTHEW 96,426.94
MUELLER ALAYA 4,020.17
MUILENBURG MICHAEL 5,775.10
MURPHY MICHAEL 118,791.47
MURPHY TIMOTHY 127,459.83
MURPHY BRITTANY 21,631.61
MURRAY MISTY 15,978.04
MURRAY ALEXIS 3,347.98
MURTY-LONG ROBIN 83,958.26
MUSAL NATHANIEL 21,974.75
MUSTAINE GRACE 59,377.37
MYERS ROBERT 117,434.95
MYERS HAYLEE 4,275.60
NAGLE BENJAMIN 97,087.09
NAUERTH JOEL 45,190.86
NEAVOR DAVID 60,277.89
NEIPERT RYAN 83,824.49
NELSON DENISE 99,180.14
NELSON LOUIS 9,705.24
NELSON JERALD 18,908.03
NELSON MIA 3,427.28
NELSON MIA 1,678.51
NEUJAHR ALEXANDRIA 869.94
NEUMANN JACOB 499.69
NEUMEYER BETHANY 52,442.73
NEWELL FLANNERY 935.52
NEWLON KAREN 1,794.00
NEWTON-BUTT JAZMIN 14,999.92
NGUYEN ANH JOHN 94,002.15
NICKELL-BUNGE ANN 47,453.76
NICKELS KYLE 89,109.08
NICKLAUS TRISTA 26,723.35
NIESEN RICHARD 119,938.97
NILES REBECCA 93,088.41
NODEEN AYLYNN 1,957.50
NODURFT CHRISTOPHER 37,339.35
NOEL ANDREW 107,983.32
NOEL KELLY 105,724.04
NOONAN BRANDON 129,828.29
NORRIS MACY 2,608.70
NUCI AGUSTIN 40,182.93
NUCI KAYLEE 844.25
NUCI AIDEN 441.00
NUMKENA NATHAN 116,029.63
NUMKENA TYNAN 7,469.87
NUNN ELDRED 60,572.96
OBERT EVAN 103,296.03
O'BRIAN QUINN 20,460.20
OCHOA-MCIVER ANTONIO 32,233.42
OCZKO JOHN 696.04
ODEAN JAMES 137,371.08
ODENDAHL CAYLA 29,194.62
ODOM CHAD 45,288.10
OEHME BROOKE 1,144.18
O'HARE DESTINY 20,243.33
OLIVER KEVAN 103,013.08
OLSON NICHOLAS 2,246.80
OLTMAN CARTER 105,100.14
O'MELIA CLAIRE 4,110.34
OREY JOHN 19,308.68
ORR JASON 80,381.72
ORR TIMOTHY 73,964.82
ORTEGA ALEXANDER 53,619.82
ORTEGA OMAR 56,047.31
ORTH DEBORAH 58,946.26
ORTIZ JONAS 1,565.20
OSSOWSKI SCOTT 112,938.40
OSWALD RICHARD 149,422.34
OTTS DYLAN 58,659.77
OVERTURF ALEXANDER 6,023.67
OWEN PETER 115,866.37
OWENS JEFFREY 56,893.65
PADALIK LINDSEY 61,693.66
PANTHER ADAM 93,461.67
PAPE ERIN 113,720.14
PAPER ABIGAILE 114.06
PARK BRANDIE 25,491.68
PAUL BETH 63,696.09
PAULEY MASON 98,803.74
PAUSTIAN RYAN 48,728.04
PEACOCK BRITTANY 80,301.56
PEIFFER GEOFFREY 127,472.54
PEIFFER BARRY 124,147.34
PEPPER SOPHIE 824.92
PEREZ YESENIA 1,304.35
PEREZ ALY 1,735.09
PERKINS RONALD 123,364.97
PETERS ALEXIS 105.00
PETERS ABBIGAIL 2,625.26
PETERSEN AJ 89,702.49
PETERSEN SHELIA 11,138.84
PETERSON ZACHARY 97,807.56
PETHOUD TYLER 61,879.60
PETTIGREW SHEILA 4,505.00
PHAM PAUL 85,852.24
PHOUNSAVATH CHINETANA 53,492.58
PILGRIM JEFFREY 112,122.25
PINGEL ANNETTE 67,140.80
PIOTTER BENJAMIN 85,728.38
PLATT MARVIN 63,903.25
PLIES ARRIANNA 6,803.72
PLOEHN GAVIN 3,739.09
PLOESSL CHRIS 73,574.49
PODOBA JOSEPH 73,520.82
POIRIER ALAN 99,148.40
POLZIN SHANE 74,152.62
POOL ASA 79,003.22
PORTH CELIA 64,435.33
POSTON NICHOLAS 3,066.00
POWERS LESLIE 7,401.70
PRESKE-AHRENHOLTZ EMILY 22,485.69
PRICE PAYSHENCE 4,417.50
PRIDEMORE DONNIE 104,123.75
PROEHL GILBERT 155,012.86
PROEHL REBECCA 72,422.37
PUIG KAYLI 44,995.70
PULLMAN KEENA 2,051.22
PUTNAM MICHAEL 110,627.73
QUICK JAMES 116,230.86
QUIJAS ANTHONY 54,114.09
QUINN MACKENZIE 2,019.60
RADCLIFF JESSE 56,616.62
RALFS JACOB 102,802.76
RALL DELANEY 194.51
RAMEY NATHANIEL 9,909.68
RANDERSON AMANDA 80,261.74
RANDERSON CRAIG 66,757.91
RANDLE KEVIN 72,963.76
RANUM CHLOE 3,261.52
RAPPEL MARK 93,112.25
RASCHE EMILY 118,707.31
RASLER ADDISON 696.60
RASO MICHAEL 2,729.49
RAYA ALEXIA 1,351.22
REED BROOKE 45,398.21
REEVES DANIEL 106,310.02
REEVES LAURIE 200.94
REILING ALEXANDRA 99,884.83
REIMAN-PETKUNAS VICKY 21,144.78
REINARTZ PAUL 14,999.92
REINDERS BRANDON 24,830.09
REINHARDT CATHERINE 78,184.75
REIST BRYAN 95,329.97


